
Rutherford County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID 17-1379 Name: First Amendment to Conditional Agreement for
Purchase and Sale of Real Property

Status:Type: Action Item New Business

File created: In control:6/8/2017 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2017

Title: First Amendment to Conditional Agreement for Purchase and Sale of Real Property

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners6/12/2017 1 Pass

Meeting Date: June 12, 2017

 First Amendment to Conditional Agreement for Purchase and Sale of Real Property

Summary:

A First Amendment to the contract with Piper Investments, LLC will be presented for the Board’s
consideration.  The amendment will extend the deadline through June 18, 2018 for the parties to complete the
conditions prior to closing.

Budget:

N/A

Contact Information:

Richard Williams, County Attorney
richard.williams@rutherfordcountync.gov <mailto:richard.williams@rutherfordcountync.gov>
288-1844

Recommended Motion:

Approve First Amendment to the contract with Piper Investments, LLC.

Rutherford County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

